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WHoward County'-C ~ealth Department 

I'" . 

Bureau of Environmental Health . 
g930 StClnford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 


Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 


TOD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hcheahh.org 


Facebook : www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Maura J. Ross~ )a n, M.D., Health Officer 
,'- - - ---­

RECEIPT DATE: 10/6/16 ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM P 5597;:(1 

APPROVAL DATE: If-IS"..... ,(,@~~~~: '. , REPAIR A 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 13471 Triadel~fii:I~1iit6ad 
~-----------------------

! --='=============-----==~- :::~-::.:::-.:::::::-----; ---

SU BDIVISIO N: LOT: TAX ID: -------, -­
CONTRACTOR: J & A Construction - Jason \>~ EMAIL: 

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS: P.O. Box 870, Mount Airy ' , ', PHONE: 
' _CONTRACTOR CERTIFIED FOR BAT INSTALLA nON: lli1,--,__M_D_E___-"=~=_ _M_A_N_U_F_A_CT_U_R_E_R_: ______________---.J 

PROPERTY OWNER: Riley Fenlon EMAIL: 
-~~.---------- - --------­

OWNER ADDRESS: 13471 Triadelphia Mill Road PHONE: 
===========----===-~-:.::-----..,:--- -­-

BAT UNIT MODEL: Norweco 600 GPO PUMP SiZE: PUMP TANK CAPACITY: 
-=====~--------===' ,-._----­

[OPERATION & MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT DATE SIGNED ' DATE RECORDED: ~==.=J 
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM: ~ GRAVITY 0 Pf( [,SSURE DOSED BEDROOMS: _5____ APPLICATION ;-\:l fE' J :3-__ 

----'-f'N~~R FEET REQUI~ED: 87 LF __._ _ INLET DEPTH: 

TRENCHES: TRENC~ ~'_~TH: ..}_~T_____ ~_ MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH :~ , MINIMU,v1 ",I ACE ;, . , 

I $BEIWEEN TRENC:4ES: 11 FT ' EFFECTIVE AREA BEGINNING DEPTH: 

tuxATI~",:, __ 
I 

NOTES: 
I 
IL _ _ ._ , 

ISSUED BY: 

T~~!~!AKE~ BY:S~NITARIAN DURING ~~~~~TRUCTION INSP-ECTION. . 
' 

_3 F;~~_=~=~ I 
'~.£! ..________._ 

' 


4 FT ' 


--._~: ~~ ~~ 

--- _.._­
Hank Oswald iSSUE DATE: 10/12/16 EXPIRATION DATE. _}QL~2/1?__ 

NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE A PRE-CONSTRUCTIG:-; :rlSPECTION PRIOR TO 3~GINNING ANY INSTALLATION 

NOTE: CONTRACTOi: MUST SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION AND G,'\ :(-: APPROVAL OF ALL COMPONENTS PRIOR TO COVERING 

NOTE: STONE MUST BE JIPPROVEI) BY HEALTH DEPARTMEr-.:T i\i:JD GRAVEL TICKET MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW. 

NOTE : WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED " " 

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE AT LEAST 100 FfEf DOWNGRADIENT FROM ANY WATER WELL 

NOTE: MA''IIHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SE'PTIC TANKS AI'<D F'JMP CHAMBERS 

NOTE: AN ELECTRICAL PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATIOi~ OF ANY elECTRICAL COMPONENTS OF THE SYSTEM o ELECTRICAL PEFiMIT ISSUED E ___ ._ ' ____ 

NOTE : THE HCHD DOES NOT WARRANTY ANY SYSTEM AND C.t.NNOT GUARANTEE THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS SYSTEM AS DESiGNED. BY 

ACCEPTING THIS PERMIT, THE OWNER AND/OR APPUCA"lT ACKOWLEDGE THAT THE SPECIFICATIONS DETAILED IN TH iS CESIGN AI~E 

ONE POSSIBLE OPTION AND 1HAT THE HCHD WILL REVI~W OTHER PROPOSALS. YOU HJWE THE OPTION TO SEEK THE NJVICE OF A 

QUALIFIED DESIGN CONSULTANT OR PROFESSIONAl. ENGINEER FOR FURTHER GUIADNCE. 

NOTE: AN INDIVIDUAL CERTIFIED BY MOE AND THE MANUFACH,JRER FOR BAT INSTALLATION MUST BE PRESENT AT ALL TIME:) DURING BAT 

INSTALLATION. 

NOTE; MOE RECOMMENDS SEPTIC T.4NKS, BAT, AND OTHe t ~}f~TREATMENT UNITS BE PUMPED AT A FREQUENCY ADEQUATE TO ENSURe 

THAT SOLIDS ARE NOT DISCHARGED TO THE DISPOSAl. .~.r\EA 

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCil NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE ;:ORTHE 


SUCCESSFUL OrC:RATION OF ANY SYSTEM. 


PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OHTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT. 


CALL 410-313-171' ~. TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS. 


, ~ ~.. 

www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hcheahh.org
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TRENCHIDRAINFIELD DATANOT TO SCALE
4;ri WIDTH INLET BOTTOM 

_5_'_ __~ _B_1 
NUMBER OF TRENCHES "'Z­
TOTAL LENGTH _ ---laL.oO:...J9______<el l / ., ABSORPTION AREA 2G7' +- H oeNAit~ r-
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL ~L__ 
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MANUFACTURER 13j ~wP..,. I(;. 

CAPACITY TNt"L~~ GAL 
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• i 

TANK LID DEPTH __2___ 

BAFFLES O!Q. 

BAFFLE FrLTER ~ I 

MANHOLE LOC _ff.orrr,~lA ~, 


6" PORT LOC __~ 

(Jr 

WATERTIGHT TEST _______ 

SL7TED~_.s______ 

\) I -sllw ATEONLID 8-1..2--/. 

I 
-L~-- ROAD NAME DATEONLlD I

L----______--.-J 
I~-C~~N~S~T~R~U~CT=I~O-N--:--------------------------~~J/ ' 
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Back River Pre-Cast, LLC 
PO BOX 329 

Phone # 410-833-3394 
MD 21071 


Fax # 410-833-4116 

Letter of Certification 

600 GPD Septic Tank installed at This is to Norweco Singulair 

Mill Rd., MD 21029 November 15, 2016 was installed 

according to the manufacture's specifications. 


Installer: Jason Poe 


Property Owner: Riley 


Permit # 


THIS CERTIFICATION IS FOR INSTALLATION 

ONLY. THE 5-YEAR OPERATIONS & 

MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FROM DATE OF 

INSTALLATION WILL ONLY GO INTO EFFECT 

AFTER BACK RIVER PRE-CAST, LLC RECEIVES 

FINAL AND FULL PAYMENT FOR THE SYSTEM. 

MATTHEW 


Vice-President 




Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 


Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

TOO 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 


Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 

FOR AN ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 


HAVING AN ADVANCED PRE-TREATMENT SYSTEM 


TillS AGREENIENT is made this i1--- day of Oc:i'O\~2~\~among_______ 
R\ \<::1 ~v'\.\h' ,hereinafter collectively referred to as 

"Owner", and the Howard County Health Department hereinafter referred to as the "County". 

WHEREAS, Owner is the owner or contract owner of a parcel of land located at 
\3'111 T~6.Ltlrh~Lt Vd\l Rd. t1ytcn)J\j) ,in thel Election District of Howard 
County, Maryland, and the deed to same is recorded or shall be recorded among the Land 
Records of Howard County, Maryland in Liber l(g&41 Folio 15.L 

WHEREAS, The Lot is suitable for the installation of a conventional on-site sewage disposal 
system with an advanced pre-treatment system, utilizing best available technology to perfonn 
nitrogen reduction, in accordance with the Code ofMaryland Regulations 26.04.02.07, effective 
January 1,2013. The pre-treatment device being installed is ;\k n.:veL6 ::; --~oc . 

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree as follows: 

A. Owner hereby grants to the County the right to enter upon the Lot at any reasonable time for 
access to the system to make periodic inspections and the Owner agrees to provide any 
information and data in Owner's possession reasonably requested and needed by the County to 
develop accurate and thorough test results. 

B. Owner acknowledges and agrees that neither the County nor any of its agents or employees, 
either officially or individually, underwrites the operation of any system approved by them. 

C. The Owner will devote reasonable care and effort to the operation and maintenance of the 
system in perpetuity or until a public sewer connection is made so that a system malfunction is 
not the result of poor maintenance, faulty operation, or neglect. 

D. The Owner agrees to enter into a contract reasonably acceptable to the Owner and the County 
with a private entity to operate and maintain on a regularly scheduled basis an approved 
advanced pre-treatment system. The owner shall supply a copy of the contract to the County 
when it is renewed or altered. 

E. This agreement shall run with the land and upon Owner's taking title to the Lot shall bind the 
Owner, their heirs, successors, and assigns to the provisions of the agreement as long as the 
property is in existence and after installation of the system. Owner further agrees that they shall 
inform in writing any subsequent purchaser or lessee ofthe Lot that the system shall require 

JW 8/8/2014 

http:26.04.02.07
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


maintenance or other attention. Upon taking title to the Lot, the Owner agrees to cause this 
agreement to be recorded in the Land Records of Howard County and assure that it becomes part 
of the Deed for the subject property in order that prospective buyers may be aware of the special 
conditions affecting this property. 

F. This agreement shall not be construed to limit any authority of the County to protect the public 
health, safety or comfort or to issue any other orders to take any other action which is now or . 
may hereafter be within its authority. 

G. This agreement may be voided at any time at the discretion of the County. 

H. This agreement contains the entire agreement and understanding between the County and the 
Owner. There are no additional terms other than as contained in this agreement. This agreement 
may not be modified, except in writing signed by each of the parties or by their authorized 
representatives. 

1. The laws of the State of Mary land govern the provisions of all transactions pursuant to this 
agreement. 

1. Owner acknowledges and agrees that interior renovations to increase the number of bedrooms 
or an increase in living space shall not be permitted without approval from the County. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have signed and sealed this agreement on the date 
indicated above. 

Owner 

/0 12 ?O lb 

Date Owner#2 Signature Date 

Owner #1 Print Name Owner #2 Print Name 

Buyer # 1 Signature Date Buyer #2 Signature Date 

Buyer # 1 Print Name Buyer #2 Print Name 

JW 8/8/2014 
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.... . . .... 

Oswald, Hank 

From: riley fenlon <rfenlonO@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 19, 2016 12:54 PM 
To: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: Re: Septic Permit_13471 Triadelphia Road_Operation and Maintenance Agreement 

Hank, 


Please see the attached receipt. 


Thanks! 

Riley 
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On Wed, Oct 12, 2016 at 8:26 AM Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 

Yes, please bring it in as soon as you can. As mentioned, the Director will need to sign it and you will need to record it 
with the Office of Land Records and bring back a copy of the receipt. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

1 

mailto:hoswald@howardcountymd.gov


From: riley fenlon [mailto:rfenlonO@gmail.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 20167:25 PM 
To: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: Re: Septic PermiC13471 Triadelphia Road_Operation and Maintenance Agreement 

Thanks, Hank! I left you a message today saying that Jason Poe with J&A construction services will be by this 
week (Wed or Thurs) to pick up the septic permit. He and his company already have experience installing 
septic systems in Howard county. I printed out and signed the Operations and Maintenance agreement which I 
will drop off at your offices in Columbia later this week. 

-Riley 

On Tue, Oct 11,2016 at 10:59 AM Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 

Hi Riley: 

I just wanted to follow-up and reiterate that if your septic contractor hasn't installed septic systems in this 

County, then he will need to bring in LD. and certification. Also, please complete the Operations and 

Maintenance Agreement (see attached) and bring it in to the Health Department for the Directors 

signature. Once signed by the director, this document will need to be recorded in land records. Once 

recorded, please submit proof of receipt to the Health Department. 


Let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 

Howard County Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 

Well & Septic Program 

8930 Stanford Boulevard 

Columbia, MD 21045 

2 

mailto:hoswald@howardcountymd.gov
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410.313.1786 (Officel 
. . 


410.313 .2648 (Fax) 

3 



Oswald, Hank 

From: Steven Krieg -MDE- <steven.krieg@maryland.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, August 18, 2016 2:18 PM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey 
Cc: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: Re: Variance request 13471 Triadelphia Rd 

Approved with BAT required. I can sign tomorrow. 


Thanks for the details. 


On Wed, Aug 17,2016 at 1 :50 PM, Williams, Jeffrey <jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 


Sgeve; see attached variance request. This is a proposed house addition. They will be replacing existing system. 

Soils were standard SL to 12'. No rock, no water, 0.8 rate. Thanks 


Jeff 


Jeff Williams 


Program Supervisor, Well & Septic Program 


Bureau of Environmental Health 


Howard County Health Dept. 


410-313-4261 


jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov 


CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 

This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity 
to which they are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from 
disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby 
notified that you are strictly prohibited from reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this 
communication. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and 
destroy the original transmission. 

1 

mailto:jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov
mailto:jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov


Steven R. Krieg, LEHS, REHSIRS 
Regional Consultant for Western Maryland 

On-site Systems Division 
Wastewater Permits Program 
Water Management Admin istration 
Maryland Department of the Environment 
1800 Washington Boulevard, Suite 455 
Baltimore, MD 21230-1708 

(410) 537-3680 (Direct) 
(410) 537-3163 (FAX) 

On-site Systems Division Webpage 

2 



Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Thursday, August 20169:20 AM 
To: John Carney Gcarney@bei-civilengineering.com) 
Subject: Variance Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 
Attachments: Variance_13471 Triadelphia Mill Road,pdf 

Hi John: 

Variance request has been (See attached copy of approval). As mentioned, the other note should read, tlA 

BAT unit will be required on the septic system". 

Let me know if you have any questions. 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, LE.H.S. 
Howard County Health 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
410.313.2648 (Fax) 



Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Wednesday, September 14, 2016 10:10 AM 
To: 'John Carney' 
Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 
Attachments: Septic Spec Sheet_13471 Tridelphia Mill Road.pdf 

John: 


Attached, please find a copy of the septic spec sheet for 13471 Triadelphia Mill Road. 


Hank 


From: John Carney [mailto:jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, September 14, 20168:27 AM 

To: Oswald, Hank 

Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 


Hank, are we good to go on this BAT plan? I have the perc cert printed and ready to bring down to you. If you have any 

comments on the BAT plan I will bring that down at the same time. Thanks, John 


From: John Carney [mailto :jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com] 

Sent: Monday, September 12, 2016 11:20 AM 

To: 'Oswald, Hank' <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 

Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 


Hank, I sent you copies on 8/5/16. Same transmittal as the Variance request form and the variance exhibit. It was all 

under the same cover. I spoke with the owner this morning and he wants to order the BAT this week. If you can't find it 

let me know and I will have new copies brought to you. John 


From: Oswald, Hank [mailto :hoswald@howardcountymd.gov] 
Sent: Monday, September 12, 2016 11:03 AM 
To: John Carney <jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com> 
Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 

Hi John: 

Looks good. No edits. Which BAT plan are you referring to? 

Thanks, 

Hank 

From: John Carney [mailto:jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com] 
Sent: Monday, September 12, 2016 9:51 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 

1 
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Hank, this is the note we are adding the to the certification plan. Do you have any edits? 


9.) ON 8/18/16 A VARIANCE REQUEST WAS CONDITIONAllY APPROVED BY MOE. THE VARIANCE REQUEST WAS TO 


COMAR SECTION 26.04.02.05(B)(2) TO ALLOW A WEll BELOW THE PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM. THE CONDITION OF 


APPROVAL WAS THAT A BAT UNIT BE REQUIRED ON THE SEPTIC SYSTEM FOR THIS PARCEl. 


Did you have any comments on the BAT plan we submitted on 8/57 Thanks, John 


From: Oswald, Hank [mailto:hoswald@howardcountymd.gov] 


Sent: Thursday, August 25, 20169:20 AM 


To: John Carney (jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com) <jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com> 


Subject: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 


Hi John: 


The Variance request has been approved (See attached copy of approval). As mentioned, the other note should read, itA 


BAT unit will be required on the septic system". 


let me know if you have any questions. 


Hank 


Hank Oswald, l.E.H.S. 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
410.313 .2648 (Fax) 

2 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Wednesday, September 14, 2016 9:54 AM 
To: 'John Carney' 
Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 

John: 


The first trench is slightly within the well arc. I would pull it down a bit. Also, reposition the d-box in front of trench 1. 


Did I send a septic spec sheet to you? I don't see one in the file. 


Hank 


From: John Carney [mailto:jcarney@bei-civilenqineerinq.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, September 14, 2016 8:27 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 

Hank, are we good to go on this BAT plan? I have the perc cert printed and ready to bring down to you. If you have any 
comments on the BAT plan I will bring that down at the same time. Thanks, John 

From: John Carney [mafito:jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com] 

Sent: Monday, September 12, 2016 11:20 AM 

To: 'Oswald, Hank' <hoswald@howardcountymd .gov> 

Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 


Hank, I sent you copies on 8/5/16. Same transmittal as the Variance request form and the variance exhibit. It was all 

under the same cover. I spoke with the owner this morning and he wants to order the BAT this week. If you can't find it 

let me know and I will have new copies brought to you. John 


From: Oswald, Hank [mailto:hoswald@howardcountymd.gov] 

Sent: Monday, September 12,2016 11:03 AM 

To: John Carney <jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com> 

Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia Mill road 


Hi John: 


Looks good. No edits. Which BAT plan are you referring to? 


Thanks, 


Hank 


From: John Carney [mailto:jcarney@bei-civilenqineerinq.com] 
Sent: Monday, September 12, 20169:51 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: RE: Variance Request Approved_13471 Triadelphia IVlili road 
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From: Oswald, Hank c:.:...:.:~~===,-,-=..:..:..::::c.:..==.;..:..::J~=:::"':"J 

To: John Carney \J.::::O:~"-L..\O~:::":"'::=c.::::.:..:J;>:..:..!.::::'=.!.:..!.C=;':':":'1 

Hank, this is the note we are the to the certification plan. Do you have any edits? 

9.) ON 8/18/16 A VARIANCE REQUEST WAS CONDITIONALLY APPROVED BY MDE. THE VARIANCE REQUEST WAS TO 

COMAR SECTION 26.04.02.05(B)(2) TO ALLOW A WELL BELOW THE PROPOSED SEPTIC SYSTEM. THE CONDITION OF 

APPROVAL WAS THAT A BAT UNIT BE REQUIRED ON THE SEPTIC SYSTEM FOR THIS PARCEL. 

Did you have any comments on the BAT plan we submitted on Thanks, John 

Sent: Thursday, 


Subject: Variance Request 


Hi John: 

The Variance request has been approved attached copy ofapproval}. As mentioned, other note should read, "A 
BAT unit will be required on the system". 

Let me know if you have any questions. 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 

Howard County Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 

Well & 

8930 Stanford Boulevard 

Columbia, MD 21045 

410.313.1786 (Office) 

410.313.2648 (Fax) 
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~/~_!-(:z.PER MIT . . i 1i1n' ; P o116~ 
I ~ ::? I tftP SE~AGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM . A 011'186 

Ij~ b~ 'IeJ-tu ~ MARYLAND STATE' DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 

. HOWI2;O COUNTY · ELLICOTT CITY 

DISTRICT_-.J;J-__ 

C. C. Cissel . . . ,
---'----..:..:.-=-~..:..:==--__________19 PERMITTEO TO INSTAL~ALTER___ 

AOORESS__________________ __________PHONE _____ _________~ 

A SEWAGE OISPOSAL.SYSTEM LOCATEO #1/ about lis oro mile on.3rlndalph1o Rd. from 
. :'. 

~--------~11~,8~~~.---------------------------------------------
SUO OIVI SION ____________________ROA 0 ______________' LOT_______ 

PROPEnTYOWNER____~Cur~t~i=s~,~Th~o~ma==a~C~.___________________________ 

AOORESS 10401 Hot, Ave. Kennsi.!!!Lt~on~____________________________ 

SPt:ClrICATIONS 

ORA IN FIELO ____ OEPTH___FEET, DOTTOM AREA______SO. FT. . 

SEEPAGE PITS_'_X_ ,_ A·BSORBENT sio·E.wAL.LA~iiA .. 37) ' .SQ. FT. belOw .tho inlet pipe, 

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY___'15O-----GALLONS 

rOR GARBAGE GRINOER. INCREASE OISPOSAL AREA 22,. 80 TANK CAPACITY SOli • ..: .>::i·. -, ,.: i " .,. 

OTHER----t':P1I;BBee-Dl")'-WeH-abouli-4~ ·ftn__fro~Iiy-i-n-the-fi_elHiid.:ttOOii~~: 

220 ft. !'rom uhere tho fonce joins. lrJ9ded. arca, . . 

11/9/61PLANS APPROVEO DY___D_,_Y_I._lb_I'UI...:I!=-h_an______ OATo:.E__--=-;..:....____...:· .. . ' 

FILL SEPTIC TANK ANO OISTRIBUTION BOX WITH WATER BEFORE CALLING FOR AN INSPECTION. COVER NO WORK' · 

UNTIL INSPECTEO ANO APPROVEO. 

NEITHER THE HOWARO COUNTY COMMISSIONEns Non THI! HEALTH OEPAnTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE Fon THE 

SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF' ANY ~Y5TEM . 

7 $ = 



-
.1,.,;. 

•o�----------~-------{----------{-----------r----------I~ 

INDICATE NORTH. - NAME ADJOININO RO ...DWAY A8 BASE IoINt. 
. ' .. ' " . " :' ;" I . . • I :; . " 

PERMIT CARD>____...;()><...<&""-____-'-'"--___ . : i 

SEPTIC TANK, L..EVElF'''-­______-''·!'''.<'::......__-'----' .... 
DISTRlaUTION BD.X, ~EVEl.,___________________,___-----------------------------"-'­

TI~E FIE~O, DEPTH_________FT: TRENCH WIDTH ________--'FT. 

GRI\VE~ DEPTH________IN. TOTA~ ~ENGTH_________FT• . 

NUMBER OF TRENCHES_________ . TOTA~ aonOM AREA________ 

SEEPAGE PITS, INSIDE DIAMETER___~U_____FT•. DEPTH . BE~OW IN~ET__.L/..c:J'____FT. 

ABSORBENT .AREA 30 1 

DATE SYSTEM APPROVED .;? J, t ;2. 

SQ. FT. 

INSPECTo~"""r)~
I 

, nm
H m • nO 



Oswald, Hank 

To: 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 10:59 AM 

'riley fenlon' (rfenlonO@gmail.com) 
Septic Triadelphia Road_Operation and Maintenance 

Attachments: OM 8 8 14 (2).pdf 

Hi Riley: 

I just wanted to follow-up and reiterate that if your contractor hasn't installed systems in this County, then 
he wili need to bring in LD. certification. Also, complete the Operations and Maintenance (see 
attached) and bring it in to the Health Department for the Directors Once by the director, this 
document will need to be recorded in land records. Once recorded, please submit proof of receipt to the Health 
Department. 

let me know if you have any questions. 

Thanks! 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 

~~~:~do~~~~~~;:~t:tDeOrirt~ *304190188* 
Well & Septic Program !!~IJ.IfE.,~~~"~ 
8930 Stanford Boulevar, At: FredericK 

Columbia! MD 21045 ~;;~~~~_I;;;;;;-~=~:or;;;~WW.2016410.313.1786 (Office) 

410.313.2648 (Fax) 
Order: 

Ship 10: AGCMD, o~ J&ACONSTRUCTION 


Instruct: 

J&A CONSTRUCTION 
PO: 
Job #: _ASTM_#3.L\MEST~:STRUCTION 
Product: NSTRUCTION J&AC 

.. JACO 
Carner. -JA1 
Vehicle: MD 
StatelD#: 

18.98 ton 
___ DRIVER ON AT T\ARE & \ tn~--

Ib ton 
3345 3035 

Gross: \ 14.47 13.1366,9~~
e' 28,91 ar . 37 960 18.98 

'hI weighmaster:cepu., Net ' 
. * predetermined TarePATRICIA SANDY 

2 RiCE 1200scale: 000 
:REIGH1 0.00 0.00 

10<49 am 
In: 
out: 

TAX 241.43 

mailto:rfenlonO@gmail.com


Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MO 21046 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 Howard County 
TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 Health Department website: www.hchealth.org 

Dr. Peter Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

DEMOLITION REQUEST FORM 
(Please fill in all blanks) 

Information of Property to be Demolished: 

Current Owner's Name 

Subdivision (if applicable) 	 Lot# 

.;zl~ 05 3lf7~07 
All Prior Owners' Names (if requested or known) Tax Map Parcel # TaxlD # 

rtccef.'Xl{2.y' b IJiJJQ$ dO/'Jf )feet- Sef./Jdd- '~i{eMk ~ bu,IJr',lJqs; IV'd IO.IJfel­
PurposeJReason for Demolition be[/~ Ci feci. 

Future plans of property after demo (i.e. subdivision, parking lot, re-b~ild new house, etc ... ) 

If a subdivision, SDP# _______ Has the structure(s) been deemed unsafe by DILP _ YES __ NO 

UTILITY RECORDS: 

Property currently connected to public water __ YES t<' NO 

Property currently connected to public sewer __ YES L NO 

Does the property currently have any, wellsrd/or septic sy'~ems ~ YES __ NO _1 ..1 n ~ 
~Explain: 	 Ac~~ bLul&'(JJf bcJ("JJ.f~) LU.Q~C~LD S'RfJ)C 0tcA.. ' 

Ai Wto h>tAS e. tAH l ItA- k cQvw ~kcQ , 
*Note: Any wells and/or septic systems that are to remain may require an approved percolation certification plan under Howard 
County Code Sec. 3.805 
"Note: Any septic systems that are to be abandoned must be done by a septic contractor with documentation 0 f the process. 
"Note: All abandoned wells are to be sealed by a well driller licensed by the Maryland State Board of Well Drillers COMAR Sec 
26.04.04.11 Abandonment Standards D (3) 
COMMENTS: 

j)&llD A. CI.lRllS 
Applicant's Name (please print) 	 Applicant's Phone # 

&0e&C~:2- ~ (O/.{Ca.<5f !In-t 	 tfrO-7SI-S~&:, (calI4d) 
Applicant's Fax # 

~~~ 
Applicant's Signature 	 Date 

JW/KW 02/1712011 

http:26.04.04.11
http:www.hchealth.org


Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 


Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

TOD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 


Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

MEMORANDUM 

Sent via email to davedc52@comcast.net on 4111116 

TO: David Curtis 

FROM: Ryan Rappaport, LEHS!!:S\\ 
Well & Septic Program V 

DATE: April 11,2016 

RE: 13471 Triadelphia Mill Rd. 
Clarksville, MD. 21029 
Map: 34, Grid: 2, Parce] 213 
(Demolition of2 existing accessory buildings - bam & shed) 

This is to advise that the Howard County Health Department recommends 
issuance of the demoHtion permit for the two accessory buildings at the above 
referenced property, which include a barn and a shed. 

No well or septic system was located during the site visit, which service this bam 
or shed. There is also no evidence of these structures ever being connected to public 
water or public sewer. If an existing well is located during the demolition process, it must 
be sealed and abandoned according to COMAR 26.04.04.34. An abandorunent report by 
a MD Licensed Well Driller must be submitted to this office which confirms well 
abandonment completion. If any septic components are located during the demolition 
process they must also be properly abandoned. 

IF ANY WELL OR SEPTIC COMPONENTS ARE FOUND DURING SITE 
WORK, YOU MUST NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. 

RR 
Cc: File 

http:26.04.04.34
mailto:davedc52@comcast.net
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org


SURVEYOR'S CERTlFICATE 

Notes: 
1.)R.t:C SET-Rabar wlth yollow cop IfIamped ,,",po Cor.-BEI-J51· 

2.)Dlolonce. or. plot dlatan""". Grid North I. the lAaryJo!!d St<rt. 
plano proJection of the North hMrlcan Datum of 1983 o. on 
P1a1I22B92. 

BOUNDARY DRAWING 
BENCHMARK 

8 Fib .'#i &&d#¥ \ 
ENGCNEERlNG, INC. 

&4IlO 8ALJ1I1()t\E ~now.L PIKE. sum: 31:1 
. EllJCOlT CITY ~ 21043 

phone: 410-4\1S-610S • fax: 410-~!I-66# 
,.,..,.boJ-cMonvIn Nfln9.com FIElD OBS. FrY DH 

COMPo FrY fYIF 

13471 Triadelphia Mill Rd 
Tax Map 34, Parcel 213 

L1ber 16145, folio 279 

51H mellON DtS1RtCT 
HOWARD COUN'TY. MARYLAND 

DRAWN rN ~F SCALE: 1­ = 100' DATE: 3/2/2016 

-




Well & Septic Program 

8930 Stanford Boulevard 

Columbia, MD 21045 

410.313.1786 (Office) 

410.313.2648 (Fax) 

3 



I 
Bureau of Environmental Health 

8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, t·M) 21045 


Main: 410-313-7.640 I Fax: 410·313·1648 

TOO 410·313·23231 Toll flce 1·866,313-(,300 


\wJVI.ochffalt!1.OIIl 

Facebook: YlWI.v,facebook.cotn/hocoheallh 


Twiller: HowardCoHealthDcp 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., H~alth Offlcer" _ __._~__ ._._ ___ _~_~ 

APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE 
TO COMAR ONSITE WATER/SEWER FOR MOE APPROVAL 

8-!;-II,Date Submitted 

1347'1 Triadelphia Mill Road, Clarksville, MD 21029 

34 2 213 05-347467 

lol fax Map P~rcel 

Provide a brief site history including previously submitted and active plans with the Health Oepartment or the 

County (subdivision plans, perc test applications, Building Permit applications): 


Porcollll ion TOS1i!l9 \'Ins recontly completed with passing 10:11 f6SlJlts. n10 10.000 sf septic 1I~~OrvO area to repla<:i!i Ule existing ~ysl&01 is plOr)O$<)Q. 

Tho wc~1 on 13551 TriadlJ{phia MIU Rd Is below Ihe PfOjlOSOO a,ld existing sl.lplfc area but 01\ tM other side 01 a swnlo and O'iOf 200' distanl. 

In the area below. list the specifit section of the Code or Maryland Regulations (COMAR) to which a variance is 
being rcquostcd and provide a brief summary of the regulation and an explanation of why the variance is b~jng 
requested (Attach a separate sheet if necessary). 

R@gulation Section 
1, 26.04,02,05(6)(2) 

Summary and Explanation 
The propo:-:oo Ofl,silo 10,000 sf scp-tic resorvo alea is located U$) gradlant 01 the exi~ting 

we" on 13551 Trldelphla MIll Ro;'\d, TIll!! wa(1220' 110m Ihe septic area. Thttle Is a swale 

belween (he septic area and th well , The Iren('Jles of Ihe subject property can be 

100-;ate{1 on Iho f;~r side oJ Ihe 5cptic area creating additi<tnru separation. Seeexhipil. . 
. c· 

2. 

. Health Department Use onIY#. 
Reviewed bv 8- DS~~ 'rI 1­

HCHD Start 0 tc 

Recommendalion: V(] Recommended [J Nol Recommended 

~.. <a:Llll LG. , 
C U!l~rvjsor' Da(e 

Comments/Conditions: 

LEHSApproved by: 



Oswald, Hank 

From: John Carney <jcarney@bei-civilengineering.com> 
Sent: Friday, September 2016 2:08 PM 
To: Oswald, Hank 
Subject: RE: Fenlon Cert 

Hank, that would be That is the intention of the owner. John 

From: 
Sent: 

Hi John: 

The plan came back with one comment. The Health Department would like to see a note on the plan that 
"Replacement of the existing septic system to include a BAT unit will be required prior to Health Department approval of 

the building permit." 

With your permission, I can red line all 3 plans and resubmit for signature. 

Please let me know. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
410.313.2648 

1 



__________________________ __ 

BENCHMARK 
LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL ~:§!i§§IEg,~I§E'@i(\ 

ENGINEERING, INC. 
8480 Baltimore National Pike· Suite 315· Ellicott City. Maryland 21043 

410-465-6105 410-465-6644 (Fax) 

-----.WE ARE SENDING YOU 0 Attach~ o Under separate cover via ____ the following items 

o Photocopies r::::rPrints o Originals ·0 Samples 

o SpeCifications o invoices o Change Order 0 Other ____ 

COPIES of No. of SHEETS DESCRIPTION 

~ I Vcv-:~.. ~(...1. c:.-e £0::4 &~5 'f ~r'-"L 
{ ( e-;c hL~L; I­ <{.;r 

f VCV-/Cl---t c.-(CJ 

~ Z-. TIsr s; r-lp flu v, jJrr, r: t, I­

~~.--6 
, 

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below 

o For Comment o For your use ~Approvaio ~er
. 0 For Review o As requested 

COPYTO: ___~~___~~~__~_____ 

RECEIVED BY: -~~\""""""lI::~~---=t--- SIGNED:~~"" ~~ 
us lit once. 
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BENCHMARK 
PARCEL 213tS~\!!Ei2~§§i\ 

ENGINEERING, INC. FIFTH ELECnON DISTRICT 
HOWARD COUNlY. MARYLAND 

SCALE: ,. = 50' DATE: 8-05-16 








